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Name Title Address Phone                      
 
Donald Pereira Research 500 Lafayette Road 651-259-5231 

Manager  St. Paul, MN  55155-4020 FAX 651-297-4916 
(don.pereira@state.mn.us) 

 
Charles Research 500 Lafayette Road 651-259-5188 
Anderson  Supervisor St. Paul, MN  55155-4020 FAX 651-297-4916 

(charles.anderson@state.mn.us) 
 
Melissa Drake Research 500 Lafayette Road 651-259-5245 

Supervisor St. Paul, MN  55155-4020 FAX 651-297-4916 
(melissa.drake@state.mn.us) 

 
Peter Jacobson Research 27841 Forest Ln, Old Pk. Hdqtrs 218-699-7294 

Supervisor Park Rapids, MN  56470 FAX 218-699-7298 
  (peter.jacobson@state.mn.us) 
 
David Staples Biometrician 5463-C West Broadway 651-296-2682 
  Forest Lake, MN  55025 FAX 651-296-5202 
  (david.staples@state.mn.us) 
 
Vicky Schiller Office Admin. 500 Lafayette Road 651-259-5236 

Asst. St. Paul, MN  55155-4020 FAX 651-297-4916 
(vicky.schiller@state.mn.us) 

 
Andrew Carlson Research 1601 Minnesota Drive 218-833-8726 

Scientist  Brainerd, MN  56401 FAX 218-828-6022 
  (andrew.carlson@state.mn.us) 
 
Tim Cross Research 20596 Hwy 7 320-234-2550 x 233 

Scientist  Hutchinson, MN  55350 FAX 320-234-2555 
  (tim.cross@state.mn.us) 
   
John Hoxmeier Research 1801 S. Oak Street 651-345-3365 x 237 

Scientist  Lake City, MN  55041 FAX 651-345-3975 
(john.hoxmeier@state.mn.us) 

 
Mike McInerny Research 23070 N. Lakeshore Dr. 320-634-4573 

Scientist  Glenwood, MN  56334 FAX 320-634-4576 
(mike.mcinerny@state.mn.us) 

 
Loren Miller Research U of M, 6125 Hodson Hall 612-624-3019 
 Scientist 1980 Folwell Ave., St. Paul, MN 55108 
  (loren.miller@state.mn.us) 
 
Mary (Molly)  Research 5351 North Shore Drive 218-525-0853 ext 223 
Negus   Scientist  Duluth, MN  55804 FAX 218-525-0855 
  (mary.negus@state.mn.us) 
 
Rod Pierce Research 1201 E. Highway 2 218-327-4452 

Scientist  Grand Rapids, MN  55744 FAX  218-327-4263 
(rod.pierce@state.mn.us) 

 
Patrick Schmalz Research  1200 Minnesota Ave. S. 218-927-3751 x 257 
 Scientist Aitkin, MN  56431 FAX 218-927-4121 
  (patrick.schmalz@state.mn.us) 

mailto:andrew.carlson@state.mn.us
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Steve Shroyer Research 50317 Fish Hatchery Road 507-362-4223 x 227 

Scientist  PO Box 86, Waterville, MN  56096 FAX 507-362-4503 
  (steve.shroyer@state.mn.us) 
 
Jerry Younk Research 2114 Bemidji Avenue 218-308-2345 

Scientist  Bemidji, MN  56601 FAX 218-755-4076 
  (jerry.younk@state.mn.us)  
  
vacant Research 1201 East Hwy. 2  

Scientist  Grand Rapids, MN  55744 FAX 218-327-4263 
 

Douglas Sr. Research 1801 S. Oak St.  651-345-3365 x 236 
Dieterman Biologist Lake City, MN  55041 FAX 651-345-3975 
  (douglas.dieterman@state.mn.us) 
 
Donna Dustin Sr. Research  14583 County Hwy. 19 218-846-8351 

Biologist     Detroit Lakes, MN  56501 FAX 218-846-8397 
(donna.dustin@state.mn.us) 

 
Brian Herwig Sr. Research  2114 Bemidji Avenue 218-308-2333 

Biologist     Bemidji, MN  56601 FAX 218-755-4076 
  (brian.herwig@state.mn.us) 
 
Beth Holbrook Research 1601 Minnesota Drive 218-833-8640 
 Biologist Brainerd, MN  56401 218-828-6022 
  (beth.holbrook@state.mn.us) 
 
vacant Research  1601 Minnesota Drive 218-833-8726 
 Biologist     Brainerd, MN  56401 FAX 218-828-6022 
     
Dale Logsdon Sr. Research  50317 Fish Hatchery Road 507-362-4223 x 228 

Biologist    PO Box 86, Waterville, MN 56096 FAX 507-362-4503 
(dale.logsdon@state.mn.us) 

 
vacant Sr. Research  5351 North Shore Drive 218-525-0853 

Biologist    Duluth, MN  55804 FAX 218-525-0855 
 
Jeff Reed Sr. Research  23070 N. Lakeshore Drive 320-634-4573 

Biologist    Glenwood, MN  56334 FAX 320-634-4576 
(jeff.reed@state.mn.us) 

 
Keith Reeves Sr. Research  1200 Minnesota Ave. S. 218-927-3751 x 258 
 Biologist    Aitkin, MN  56431 FAX 218-927-4121 

(keith.reeves@state.mn.us) 
 
vacant Sr. Research  20596 Hwy 7 320-234-2550 x 34 

Biologist    Hutchinson, MN  55350 FAX 320-234-2555 
 
Cindy Tomcko Sr. Research  1201 E. Highway 2 218-999-7829 

Biologist    Grand Rapids, MN  55744 FAX 218-327-4263 
  (cindy.tomcko@state.mn.us) 
 
Ray Valley Sr. Research  1200 Warner Road 651-259-5815 

Biologist    St. Paul, MN  55106 FAX 651-772-7974 
(ray.valley@state.mn.us) 
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